10

1

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

KOCH Marita

KRATOCHVILOVA Jarmila

BRYZGINA Olga

PAULINO Marileidy

MILLER-UIBO Shaunae

NASER Salwa Eid

PEREC Marie-José

RICHARDS-ROSS Sanya

KOCEMBOVA Tatdna

McLAUGHLIN Sydney

KACZMAREK Natalia

PRYCE Nickisha

GUEVARA Ana

FREEMAN Cathy

ADELEKE Rhasidat

WILLIAMS-DARLING Tonique

BOL Femke

WILSON Britton

OGUNKOYA Falilat

Top 50 - 4 perfs 400m - 31/10/24

GER

CZE

UKR

DOM

BAH

BRN

FRA

USA

CZE

USA

POL

JAM

MEX

AUS

IRL

BAH

NED

USA

NGR

47,60
06/10/85

47,99
10/08/83

48,27
06/10/85

48,17
09/08/24

48,36
06/08/21

48,14
03/10/19

48,25
29/07/96

48,70
16/09/06

48,59
10/08/83

48,74
08/07/23

48,90
20/07/24

48,57
20/07/24

48,89
27/08/03

48,63
29/07/96

49,07
10/06/24

49,07
12/09/04

49,17
02/03/24

49,13
13/05/23

49,10
29/07/96

48,16
08/09/82

48,45
23/07/83

48,60
17/08/85

48,66
25/08/24

48,37
03/10/19

48,53
09/08/24

48,83
05/08/92

48,83
04/09/09

48,73
17/08/84

48,75
09/06/24

48,98
10/06/24

48,89
08/06/24

49,11
15/08/03

49,11
25/09/00

49,17
12/07/24

49,15
23/07/04

49,24
18/02/24

49,36
08/06/23

49,35
10/08/96

athlestats all-time

48,16
17/08/84

48,61
06/09/81

48,65
26/09/88

48,76
23/08/23

48,97
20/07/18

49,08
20/07/18

49,13
27/08/91

48,92
19/08/05

49,23
23/08/83

49,11
13/09/24

48,98
09/08/24

49,32
11/05/24

49,16
16/08/02

49,39
04/07/97

49,20
10/06/23

49,25
02/07/04

49,26
19/02/23

49,40
11/05/23

49,48
16/08/97

48,22
28/08/86

48,82
23/06/83

48,96
03/08/85

48,98
27/05/23

49,05
27/04/19

49,08
07/08/24

49,18
10/08/96

48,94
28/08/09

49,23
20/08/84

49,51
24/06/23

49,45
07/08/24

49,63
29/06/24

49,25
19/07/02

49,48
23/08/96

49,28
09/08/24

49,30
19/08/05

49 44
17/08/22

49,48
11/03/23

49,52
13/09/98

3:

12,14

113,87

114,48

114,57

114,75

114,83

:15,39

:15,39

115,78

116,11

116,31

116,41

116,41

116,61

116,72

116,77

117,11

117,37

117,45



20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

KRIVOSHAPKA Antonina

NAZAROVA Olga

FELIX Allyson

MONTSHO Amantle

ANNING Amber

BRISCO Valerie

FENTON Lorraine

SCHERSING Petra

BROWN Kaylyn

BREUER 6rit

PINIGINA Mariya

BUSCH Sabine

OPARA Charity

OHURUOGV Christine

WILLIAMS Shericka

QUIROT Ana Fidelia

SZEWINSKA Irena

McPHERSON Stephanie

WILLIAMS-MILLS Novlene

Top 50 - 4 perfs 400m - 31/10/24

RUS

RUS

USA

BOT

GBR

USA

JAM

GER

USA

GER

UKR

GER

NGR

GBR

JAM

CcuB

POL

JAM

JAM

49,16
05/07/12

48,9
13/09/88

49,26
27/08/15

49,33
19/07/13

49,29
09/08/24

48,83
06/08/84

49,30
19/07/02

49,30
03/06/88

49,13
08/06/24

49,42
27/08/91

49,19
10/08/83

49,24
02/06/84

49,29
14/07/98

49,41
12/08/13

49,32
18/08/09

49,2
13/08/89

49,28
29/07/76

49,34
04/08/21

49,53
23/09/06

49,29
23/07/09

49,11
25/09/88

49,46
06/08/21

49,41
12/08/13

49,47
07/08/24

49,56
23/08/85

49,43
27/08/03

49,50
25/09/88

49,47
11/05/24

49,50
29/08/90

49,61
21/09/85

49,60
20/05/84

49,51
19/07/98

49,61
29/08/07

49,51
16/08/09

49,61
05/08/91

49,52
03/09/77

49,61
27/06/21

49,64
27/08/06

athlestats all-time

49,43
08/06/12

49,69
05/08/92

49,51
15/08/16

49,54
29/06/12

49,51
11/05/24

49,79
19/06/84

49,58
25/09/00

49,58
12/06/88

49,71
22/06/24

49,51
12/08/98

49,63
04/08/79

49,62
13/05/84

49,59
12/08/98

49,62
19/08/08

49,69
19/08/08

49,62
22/05/88

49,75
22/06/76

49,61
06/08/21

49,65
14/07/06

4957
15/07/13

49,90
26/09/88

49,59
29/08/11

49,56
29/08/11

49,59
08/06/24

49,83
09/06/84

49,71
01/07/03

49,64
21/08/87

49,82
06/06/24

49,70
19/07/98

49,74
22/06/84

49,74
21/07/84

49,86
01/06/92

49,70
05/08/12

49,83
20/09/09

49,81
10/07/88

49,89
01/07/77

49,92
19/07/13

49,66
27/08/07

3:

17,45

:17.74

117,82

117,84

117,86

118,01

118,02

118,02

118,13

118,13

118,17

118,20

118,25

118,34

118,35

:18.38

118,44

118,48

118,48



39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

MILES-CLARK Jearl

STAMBOLOVA Vania

WILLIAMS Sada

DAVIS-THOMPSON Pauline

KLAVER Lieke

JACKSON Shericka

GUSHCHINA Yulia

McCORORY Francena

TROTTER DeeDee

LATHAN Christina

MU Athing

McLEOD Candice

Top 50 - 4 perfs 400m - 31/10/24

51

52

53

54

NAZAROVA Natalya

YUSUF Fatima

HAYES Quanera

KAPACHINSKAYA Anastasiya

Western Europe T20

KOCH Marita

KRATOCHVILOVA Jarmila

USA 49,40 49,55 49,82
14/06/97 29/07/96 17/08/93
BUL 49,53 49,64 49,69
27/08/06 17/07/06 09/08/06
BAR 49,58 49,60 49,75
21/08/23 23/08/23 22/07/22
BAH 49,28 49,83 49,85
29/07/96 03/07/96 28/07/96
NED 49,58 49,64 49,81
20/07/24 12/07/24 16/07/23
JAM 49,47 49,78 49,83
03/10/19 23/06/19 14/08/16
RUS 49,28 49,56 50,01
05/07/12 04/07/12 19/08/08
USA 49,48 49,83 49,85
28/06/14 17/07/15 26/06/15
USA 49,64 49,72 49,80
23/06/07 05/08/12 23/09/06
GER 49,66 49,72 49,77
28/07/80 29/07/79 09/05/76
USA 49,57 49,68 49,84
12/06/21 29/05/21 15/05/21
JAM 49,51 49,87 49,87
04/08/21 06/08/21 10/08/22
RUS 49,68 49,78 49,82
18/02/04 09/08/03 30/07/04
NGR 49,43 49,77 49,96
15/09/95 29/07/96 10/08/96
USA 49,72 49,78 49,81
24/06/17 20/06/21 04/08/21
RUS 49,35 49,97 50,02
22/07/11 24/07/09 10/07/08
GER 47,60 48,16 48,16
06/10/85 08/09/82 17/08/84
CZE 47,99 48,45 48,61
10/08/83 23/07/83 06/09/81

athlestats all-time

49,90 3:18,67
04/08/97

49,85 3:18,71
10/08/06

49,80 3:18,73
29/06/24

49,87 3:18,83
10/08/96

49,87 3:18,90
21/08/23

49,85 3:18,93
15/08/16

50,12 3:18,97
18/07/08

49,86 3:19,02
11/08/13

49,87 3:19,03
04/08/12

49,89 3:19,04
07/08/77

50,04 3:19,13
14/05/21

49,91 3:19,16
27/06/21

49,98 3:19,26
27/08/03

50,14 3:19,30
23/08/96

49,91 3:19,22
16/04/16

50,03 3:19,37
19/08/08

48,22 3:12,14
28/08/86

48,82 3:13,87
23/06/83



10

1

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

PEREC Marie-José

KOCEMBOVA Tatdna

KACZMAREK Natalia

ADELEKE Rhasidat

BOL Femke

ANNING Amber

SCHERSING Petra

BREUER 6rit

BUSCH Sabine

OHURUOGV Christine

SZEWINSKA Irena

STAMBOLOVA Vania

KLAVER Lieke

LATHAN Christina

NEUBAUER Dagmar

MERRY Katharine

SANDERS Nicola

MYERS Sandra

Top 50 - 4 perfs 400m - 31/10/24

FRA

CZE

POL

IRL

NED

GBR

GER

GER

GER

GBR

POL

BUL

NED

GER

GER

GBR

GBR

ESP

48,25
29/07/96

48,59
10/08/83

48,90
20/07/24

49,07
10/06/24

49,17
02/03/24

49,29
09/08/24

49,30
03/06/88

49,42
27/08/91

49,24
02/06/84

49,41
12/08/13

49,28
29/07/76

49,53
27/08/06

49,58
20/07/24

49,66
28/07/80

49,58
02/06/84

49,59
11/06/01

49,65
29/08/07

49,67
06/07/91

48,83
05/08/92

48,73
17/08/84

48,98
10/06/24

49,17
12/07/24

49,24
18/02/24

49,47
07/08/24

49,50
25/09/88

49,50
29/08/90

49,60
20/05/84

49,61
29/08/07

49,52
03/09/77

49,64
17/07/06

49,64
12/07/24

49,72
29/07/79

49,90
15/07/84

49,72
25/09/00

49,77
27/08/07

49,78
27/08/91

athlestats all-time

49,13
27/08/91

49,23
23/08/83

48,98
09/08/24

49,20
10/06/23

49,26
19/02/23

49,51
11/05/24

49,58
12/06/88

49,51
12/08/98

49,62
13/05/84

49,62
19/08/08

49,75
22/06/76

49,69
09/08/06

49,81
16/07/23

49,77
09/05/76

50,00
20/05/84

50,05
08/07/00

50,02
03/03/07

50,33
06/09/94

49,18
10/08/96

49,23
20/08/84

49,45
07/08/24

49,28
09/08/24

49 44
17/08/22

49,59
08/06/24

49,64
21/08/87

49,70
19/07/98

49,74
21/07/84

49,70
05/08/12

49,89
01/07/77

49,85
10/08/06

49,87
21/08/23

49,89
07/08/77

50,05
13/05/84

50,21
24/08/99

50,34
14/09/07

50,63
12/07/91

3:

15,39

115,78

116,31

116,72

117,11

117,86

118,02

118,13

118,20

118,34

118,44

118,71

118,90

119,04

119,53

119,57

119,78

3:20,41



